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1 a Gäggeler Adrian * 10.00
+ Klossner Sven * 10.00

1 b Gasser Dominik *** 10.00
+ Fankhauser Reto ** 10.00

1 c Gerber Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 10.00

1 d Oberli Pascal 10.00
+ Ulrich Bruno 10.00

1 e Ramseier Fritz ** 10.00
+ Steffen Valentin * 10.00

1 f Riedweg Matteo (2005) 10.00
+ Mäusli Florian (2004) 10.00

1 g Trittibach Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Reinhard Michael 10.00

2 a Berger Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.75

2 b Christen Silvan 9.75
+ Roos Fabian 9.75

2 c Duss Yvan 9.75
+ Gasser Beat 9.75

2 d Fankhauser Marco 9.75
+ Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75

2 e Gerber Christian *** 9.75
+ Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 9.75

2 f Gerber Nicolas (2005) 9.75
+ Gerber Hansueli (2005) 9.75

2 g Lehmann Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75

2 h Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.75
+ Imhof Stefan 9.75

2 i Ruch Dominik 9.75
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75

2 j Schmid Joel 9.75
+ Gerber Samuel (2006) 9.75

2 k Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.75
+ Rohrer Michael 9.75

2 l Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas 9.75

2 m Wüthrich Bruno 9.75
+ Durrer Pascal 9.75

2 n Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Berger Christian 9.75

3 a Lüthi David * 9.00
- Zaugg Lars ** 9.00

3 b Ramseier Thomas * 9.00
- Schöpfer Marco * 9.00

3 c Schöpfer Marco * 9.00
- Ramseier Thomas * 9.00

3 d Siegrist Lukas 9.00
- Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.00

3 e von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 9.00
- Matter Max (2005) 9.00

3 f Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.00
- Siegrist Lukas 9.00

3 g Zaugg Lars ** 9.00
- Lüthi David * 9.00

4 a Annen Dominic 8.75
- Locher Andreas 8.75

4 b Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.75
- Bürki Fabian (2005) 8.75

4 c Berger Loris (2006) 8.75
- Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.75

4 d Berger René ** 8.75
- Schnider Markus * 8.75

4 e Blaser Roman * 8.75
- Scherer Niklaus ** 8.75

4 f Bürki Fabian (2005) 8.75
- Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.75

4 g Engel Manfred 8.75
- Wittwer Roy 8.75

4 h Hadorn Christian * 8.75
- Steffen Gustav ** 8.75

4 i Kräuchi Adrian 8.75
- Nussbaum Ueli 8.75

4 j Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.75
- Berger Loris (2006) 8.75

4 k Locher Andreas 8.75
- Annen Dominic 8.75

4 l Lüthi Lukas 8.75
- Wigger Simon 8.75

4 m Matter Florian (2005) 8.75
- Wüthrich Hans 8.75

4 n Matter Max (2005) 8.75
- von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.75

4 o Meier André (2006) 8.75
- Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.75

4 p Nussbaum Ueli 8.75
- Kräuchi Adrian 8.75

4 q Scherer Niklaus ** 8.75
- Blaser Roman * 8.75

4 r Schnider Markus * 8.75
- Berger René ** 8.75

4 s Steffen Gustav ** 8.75
- Hadorn Christian * 8.75

4 t Thalmann Adrian 8.75
- Wüthrich Philip * 8.75

4 u Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.75
- Meier André (2006) 8.75

4 v Wigger Simon 8.75
- Lüthi Lukas 8.75

4 w Wittwer Roy 8.75
- Engel Manfred 8.75

4 x Wüthrich Hans 8.75
- Matter Florian (2005) 8.75

4 y Wüthrich Philip * 8.75
- Thalmann Adrian 8.75

4 z Mäusli Florian (2004) 8.75
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.75

5 a Berger Christian 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

5 b Durrer Pascal 8.50
o Wüthrich Bruno 8.50

5 c Fankhauser Reto ** 8.50
o Gasser Dominik *** 8.50

5 d Gasser Beat 8.50
o Duss Yvan 8.50

5 e Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50
o Fankhauser Marco 8.50

5 f Gerber Hansueli (2005) 8.50
o Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.50

5 g Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Joel 8.50

5 h Imhof Stefan 8.50
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50

5 i Klossner Sven * 8.50
o Gäggeler Adrian * 8.50

5 j Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik 8.50

5 k Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Berger Jan (2004) 8.50

5 l Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.50
o Gerber Christian *** 8.50

5 m Reinhard Michael 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

5 n Rohrer Michael 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

5 o Roos Fabian 8.50
o Christen Silvan 8.50

5 p Stalder Nick (2005) 8.50
o Wigger Simon 8.50

5 q Steffen Valentin * 8.50
o Ramseier Fritz ** 8.50

5 r Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50
o Lehmann Pascal (2004) 8.50

5 s Ulrich Bruno 8.50
o Oberli Pascal 8.50

5 t Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

5 u Wüthrich Jonas 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


